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H*3581 Concurrent Resolution, By Dillard
Summary: Lt. Michael Edward Thornton DMV Facility

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES NAME ITS FACILITY
LOCATED AT 122 EDGEWORTH STREET IN THE CITY OF GREENVILLE IN GREENVILLE COUNTY IN HONOR OF
CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR RECIPIENT LIEUTENANT MICHAEL EDWARD THORNTON, UNITED STATES

NAVY.

12/15/22
12/15/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/26/23
01/27/23
01/31/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
03/02/23
03/08/23

House
House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions

Introduced (House Journal-page 36)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 36)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 30)

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 6)

Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 30)
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