

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3581 Concurrent Resolution, By Dillard

Summary: Lt. Michael Edward Thornton DMV Facility

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES NAME ITS FACILITY LOCATED AT 122 EDGEWORTH STREET IN THE CITY OF GREENVILLE IN GREENVILLE COUNTY IN HONOR OF CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR RECIPIENT LIEUTENANT MICHAEL EDWARD THORNTON, UNITED STATES NAVY.

12/15/22	House	Prefiled
12/15/22	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/10/23	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 36)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 36)
01/26/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)
01/27/23		Scrivener's error corrected
01/31/23	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 30)
02/01/23	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/01/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 6)
03/02/23	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)
03/08/23	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 30)